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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 3 September 

 

ECB Legal Conference on “Building bridges: central banking law 
in an interconnected world” – chairing panel on “The institution of 
‘close cooperation’ in the Single Supervisory Mechanism” 

ECB 

Wednesday, 4 September 

 

Hearing before the Committee on Economic and Monetary Affairs 
(ECON) of the European Parliament 

Brussels 

 Meeting with Chairperson of European Banking Authority (EBA), 
Mr José Manuel Campa, on regulatory issues 

Brussels 

Sunday, 8 September Advisory Board of Financial Stability Institute (FSI) Basel 

Tuesday, 10 September Meeting with Slovak banks and Slovak Banking Association 
(SBA), on supervisory topics 

Bratislava 

Wednesday, 11 September Meeting with German Ministry of Finance, Mr Levin Holle, on 
regulatory issues 

Helsinki 

Thursday, 12 September 

 

Eurofi Financial Forum 2019 – introductory remarks during panel 
on “What ambitions for the EU banking sector and related policy 
priorities?” 

Helsinki 

 Meeting with UK Finance, on regulatory and supervisory issues Helsinki 

 Meeting with supervised entity Helsinki 

 Meeting with supervised entity Helsinki 

 Meeting with supervised entity Helsinki 

 Meeting with State Secretary at German Ministry of Finance, 
Mr Jörg Kukies, on regulatory and supervisory issues 

Helsinki 

Friday, 13 September Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on regulatory issues Helsinki 

Tuesday, 17 September Event organised by Analysis – presentation on “Post-crisis repair 
and the profitability malady” 

 

Milan 
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Wednesday, 18 September Executive Committee meeting of the Italian Banking Association 
(ABI) 

Rome 

 Meeting with supervised entity Rome 

 Meeting with media Rome 

 Meeting with media Rome 

Thursday, 19 September Meeting with supervised entity Rome 

Friday, 20 September Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Meeting with Wellington Management Company, on market 
developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 24 September Supervisory Board ECB 

Wednesday, 25 September Meeting with Chair of European Securities and Markets Authority 
(ESMA), Mr Steven Maijoor, on current regulatory developments 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 26 September 

 

Fourth European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Annual 
Conference – speech on “The future of stress testing – realism, 
relevance and resources” 

ECB 

 Meeting with Commissione Nazionale per le Società e la 
Borsa (CONSOB), Mr Paolo Savona, Chair, Ms Nicoletta Giusto 
and Mr Carmine di Noia, on regulatory issues 

ECB 

 High-level dinner with market participants, on risks for the 
banking sector 

ECB 

Friday, 27 September Meeting with supervised entity  ECB 

 Meeting with Systemic Risk Council (SRC), on regulatory issues ECB 

Monday, 30 September Meeting with Maltese banks and Malta Bankers’ Association 
(MBA), on supervisory topics 

Attard, Malta 

 Meeting with supervised entity Attard, Malta 
 


